
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Torben AERDEN
K.O.L.
Circuit : H-18
Distance : 6500m (Dénivelé 220m)
Temps : 1:11:00 (10'55"/km)

5/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Colin BRISEBOIS 1:01:19
2. Augustin GRUOT 1:02:06
3. Vianney VEROVE 1:06:52

1. 94 00:05:02
2. 134 00:01:11 00:06:13
3. 157 00:02:05 00:08:18 173m 12'03"/km
4. 133 00:02:26 00:10:44 293m 8'18"/km
5. 150 00:11:01 00:21:45 808m 13'38"/km
6. 97 00:01:40 00:23:25 226m 7'22"/km
7. 151 00:02:25 00:25:50 206m 11'44"/km
8. 131 00:03:45 00:29:35 438m 8'34"/km
9. 129 00:02:06 00:31:41 210m 10'00"/km

10. 142 00:04:15 00:35:56 415m 10'14"/km
11. 145 00:15:15 00:51:11 1549m 9'51"/km
12. 143 00:05:19 00:56:30 209m 25'26"/km
13. 78 00:03:44 01:00:14
14. 103 00:05:48 01:06:02
15. 222 00:04:25 01:10:27 574m 7'42"/km
16. 255 00:00:28 01:10:55 84m 5'33"/km
17. 999 00:00:05 01:11:00 102m 0'49"/km
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